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RWD, 

BND 

Worts 

Divsion 

Pumea 

Executve Enna 

1.18485 

0.22139 

0 

0.00000 

0.00000 

1.40624 

0 

308116 

035715 

0 

0 

437356 

Vjaynagar |Vijaynagar More to Uttar Tola Khagjana 

3 

01.06.22 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

Mojammil Husain 

RAKESH 
RAVI SHANKAR 

Choudhay 
Mukesh Kumar 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.93525 

0.00000 

0 

0.00000 

0.00000 

093525 

2 

10.03.2020 

0.17835 

022139 

0.00000 

0 

0.00000 

0.39974 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0 

0 

Kasba 

Geua 

Main 

Road 

to 

0 

035715 

1 

to Madhepura Sima 

03.12.21 

1.00650 

0 

0.00000 

0 

0.00000 

1.00650 

Pakilpar P.MG.S.Y. road 

0.00000 

3.08116 

0 

0 

0 

3.08116 

6 

7 

1 

10 

12 

13 

1 
(TY ) 

14 

15 

16 

17 

faf 

(otof ) 

(TY 

(TU 

trs 

(MIS $ 

Works Division, 

Purnea 

Divisional Accounts Officer 

00000 

93525 

00000 

00000 

00000 

00000 

35715 

00000 

00000 

00000 

00000 

G0000 

00000 

00000 
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RWD, Works 

RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Purnea 

Executive 

i.Construction 

of 
CD 

works. 

i.Construction 

of 
Road 

Works. 

3. i. Measurements 

have 

been 

recorded 

in 
the 

MBs 

and 
test 

check 

conducted 

by 
the 

Assistant 

Engineer 

/ Executive 

Engineer. 

i. Periodical 

inspection 

has 
been 

conducted 

by 
Executive 

engineer 

/ 

i. Works 

have 

been 

supervised 

by 
Executive 

engineer 

/ Superintending 

Engineer. 

Kind 

of 
Checks 

exercised: 

have 

exercised 

the 
following 

checks 

to 
see 

that 
the 

money 

1 

New 

Maintenance 
MMGSY under 

of Rural roads Construction 

SI. No 

under. |lacs 

remaining 

unutilized 

at 
the 

end 

of 
the 

period 

sanctioned 

and 

that 

the 

balance 

of 
Rs.131.86975 

Schemes 

as 
given 

in 
the 

margin 

for 
which 

it 
was 

|lacs 

has 

been 

utilized 

for 
the 

purpose 

of 
MMGSY 

|Works 

Division, 

Purnea 

a sum 

of 
Rs. 

746.68377 

upto 

date 

in 
favour 

of 
Executive 

Engineer, 

RWD, 

Certified 

that 

out 
of 

Rs.838.21449 

lacs 

received 

Scheme Name 

(in Rs. lacs) 
Amount 

Sanction 

No. 

& 
Date 

with 

838.21449 (in Rs. lacs) in CFMS 

Amount Received 

Particulars 

PIU 
-

RVWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Purnea. MUKHYA 

MANTRI 

GRAM 

SAMPARK 

YOJNA 

Maintenance 

New 

Fom 

of 
Utilization 

Certificate 

upto 

the 
month 

of 
April. 

24 

(See 

Government 

of 
India's 

Decision 

() 
below 

Rule 

-150) 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Division, Purnea 

Divisional Accounts Officer, 

Engiheer 

Physical 

Progress 

achieved: 

Superintending Engineer. 

was 

actually 

utilized 

for 
the 

purpose 

for 
which 

it was 

sanctioned. 

2. 
Certified 

that 

I have 

satisfied 

myself 

that 

the 
conditions 

on 
which 

the 
grants-in-aid 

was 

sanctioned 

have 

been 

duly 

fulfilled/ 

are 
being 

fulfilled 

and 

that 

I 

of 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

