कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ

पत्रांक 1435 निगम्

पूर्णियाँ, दिनांक . <u>35 / 5 / 202</u>11 -

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ ।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकरी – सहं – सचिव, बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, पटना, बिहार ।

मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (एस०सी०) योजनान्तर्गत अनुरक्षण एवं मरम्मति मद में प्राधिकार पत्र एवं आवंटन भेजने के संबंध में ।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (एस०सी०) योजनान्तर्गत अनुरक्षण एवं भरम्मति मद का मांग पत्र विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर आपके आवश्यक कारवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता है ।

अतः अनुरोध है कि संवेदकों का भुगतान हेतु बैंक प्राधिकार पत्र एवं आवंटन

निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय ।

अनु० – यथोक्त ।

विश्वास भाजन कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभागः कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ।

MMGSY (SC) के लिए अनुरक्षण मद की राशि से संबंधित अधियाचना प्रपत्र

कार्य प्रमंडल का नाम - ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ ।

	ω	~	T -	Ţ-			2000	H
P	Vijaynagar	Uttar Tola Khagjana Vijaynagas Mora to	to Madhepura Sima	Pobling PMC SV	3	० पथ का नाम		
	Mojammil Husain	RAVI SHANKAR RAKESH	Choudhary	٤	,	संवेदक का नाम (अंग्रेजी में)		
	01.06.22	10.03.2020	03.12.21	4			को वास्तविक	कार्य पूर्ण होने
1.18485	0.00000	0.17835	1.00650	5	(1. 50.03)	(चारत मे)	प्रथम वर्ष	^{र्} म
0.22139	0.00000	0.22139	0.00000	6	(1, 1910)	(A more)	द्वितीय वर्ष	पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराये गये राशि का विवरण
0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	7	(1- 10 11)	(याजा मे)	तृतीय वर्ष	कराये गये रा
0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	8	(6, 1910)	(Mary 1)	चतुर्ध वर्ष	शे का विवस
0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	9	(लाख म)	_	पंचम वर्ष	⇒
1.40624	0.00000	0.39974	1.00650	10	Sidir ar	Transport	(MIS क	कुल व्यय
0.93525	0.93525	0.00000	0.00000	11	(लाख म)	-	प्रथम वर्ष	
3.08116	0.00000	0.00000	3.08116	12	(लाख म)	-	द्वितीय वर्ष	
0.35715	0.00000	0.35715	0.00000	13	लाख म)		ततीय वर्ष	वर्तमान अधि
0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	1.4	(लाख म)	0	चतुर्थ वर्ष	वर्तमान अधियाचित राशि
0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	0.00000	15	(लास्ड म)		पंचम वर्ष	
4.37356	0.93525	0.35715	3.08116	16	(लाख म)	9	96	
				17		4	अस्ति	

(1) उपरोक्त पथों का मूल कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप पूर्ण कराया जा चुका है ।
 (2) संवेदकों के द्वारा किये गये अनुरक्षण कार्य का मासिक विपत्र प्रमंडल में प्राप्त है ।

Divisional Accounts Officer RWD, Works Division, Purnea

RWD Works Division, Pumea

FORM GFR 19-A

MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA Maintenance New (See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule -150) Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of April. 24

PIU - RWD, Works Division, Purnea.

_	SI. No		
Construction of Rural roads under MMGSY Maintenance New	Name of Scheme		
	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. lacs)		
838.21449	Amount Received in CFMS (in Rs. lacs)		
Certified that out of Rs. 838.21449 lacs received upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 746.68377 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.131.86975 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.	Particulars		

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- Physical Progress achieved:-
- i.Construction of Road Works.

ii.Construction of CD works.

Divisional Accounts Officer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea

Executive Engineer RWD, Works Division, Purnea